Squaw Valley Rodeo Arena- Producer Jennifer Quinton (Squaw Valley, CA) - 10/

# 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 7 teams

. Total
Placing )
Time
1 115.78
2 99.36

Total
Cattle
13
6

Last Name

Slebiss
Slebiss

# 10 Masters Handicap - 18 teams

Total
Time
1 113.64
1 113.64
2 112.25
2 112.25
3 109
3 109
4

4

#

Placing

113.32
113.32

Total
Cattle
18
18
13
13
12
12
12
12

Last Name

Peyton
Westlund
Kovac
Roberts
Macaluso
Peyton
Durham
Lambert

First Name

Sharon
Sharon

First Name

Jana
Rachelle
Toni
Elliott
Frank
Jana
Mike
Jim

11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 22 teams

Total
Time
1 98.23
1 98.23
2 111.19
2 111.19
3 102.41
3 102.41
4 99.58
4
5
5
#

Placing

99.58
53.89
53.89

Total
Cattle
13
13
13

6 Handicap - 26 teams

Total
Time
117.73
117.73
102.11
102.11
54.71
54.71
57.19
57.19

Placing

A D WWNNRPR

Total
Cattle
15

Last Name

Barcelona
Pennebaker
Balmat
Roberts
Balmat
Roberts
Boyett
Boyett
Roberts
Zylstra

Last Name

Pennebaker
Zylstra
Lambert
Westlund
Barcelona
Zylstra
Zylstra
Zylstra

First Name

Cheyenne
Randy
Jean
Elliott
Phil
Kathy
Ryan
Brianne
Kathy
Lynn

First Name

Randy
Lynn

Jim
Rachelle
Cheyenne
Lynn
Lynn
John

Amount
Won
$88.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$165.00
$165.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$195.00
$195.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

0.5

Points

= = NN W W

0.5
0.5

Points

P R NN W WS

0.5
0.5

Points

N N W Wb b o u,



5 55.01 7 Balmat Phil $0.00 1
5 55.01 7 Balmat Jean $0.00 1
6 56.57 7 Balmat Phil $0.00 0.5
6 56.57 7 Roberts Kathy $0.00 0.5
# 9 Handicap - 36 teams

. Total Total . Amount .
Placing . Last Name First Name Points

Time Cattle Won

1 111.42 15 Kovac Toni $225.00 7
1 111.42 15 Zylstra Lynn $225.00 7
2 101.13 14 Balmat Phil $135.00 6
2 101.13 14 Durham Terri $135.00 6
3 108.17 14 Balmat Phil $90.00 5
3 108.17 14 Lambert Jim $90.00 5
4 58.01 10 Azevedo Mikelle $0.00 4
4 58.01 10 Durham Terri $0.00 4
5 55.94 9 Durham Terri $0.00 3
5 55.94 9 Roberts Elliott $0.00 3
6 59.07 8 Lambert Jim $0.00 2
6 59.07 8 Zylstra Lynn $0.00 2
7 59.5 8 Azevedo Mikelle $0.00 1
7 59.5 8 Kovac Toni $0.00 1
8 54.25 6 Barcelona  Cheyenne $0.00 0.5
8 54.25 6 Zylstra John $0.00 0.5

All Levels Handicap - 27 teams

. Total Total . Amount .

Placing . Last Name First Name Points
Time Cattle Won

1 107.95 18 Azevedo Mikelle $203.00 5
1 107.95 18 Peyton Jana $203.00 5
2 110.48 17 Barcelona  Cheyenne  $135.00 4
2 110.48 17 Kovac Toni $135.00 4
3 96.41 16 Durham Terri $0.00 3
3 96.41 16 Durham Mike $0.00 3
4 113.65 15 Balmat Phil $0.00 2
4 113.65 15 Zylstra Lynn $0.00 2
5 104.23 14 Lambert Jim $0.00 1
5 104.23 14 Westlund Rachelle $0.00 1
6 108.9 10 Balmat Phil $0.00 0.5
6 108.9 10 Roberts Elliott $0.00 0.5

Squaw Valley Rodeo Arena- Producer Jennifer Quinton (Squaw Valley, CA) - 10/

# 10 Masters Handicap - 23 teams



First Name

Mike
Terri
Mike
Toni
Phil
Toni
Mike
Jim
Phil
Mike

First Name

Phil
Jake

Phil
Jean
Rebecca
Jake
Jerry
Dorraine
Jean
Randy
Kathy
Elliott
Cheyenne
Randy

First Name

Linda
Dorraine
Sharon
Lynn
Cheyenne
Sharon
Sharon
Dorraine
Jessica
Lynn
Randy
Mike

. Total Total
Placing ) Last Name
Time Cattle
1 107.7 19 Brown
1 107.7 19 Durham
2 113.44 16 Durham
2 113.44 16 Kovac
3 115.69 16 Balmat
3 115.69 16 Kovac
4 116.47 13 Brown
4 116.47 13 Lambert
5 48.13 10 Balmat
5 48.13 10 Brown
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 30 teams
. Total Total
Placing ) Last Name
Time Cattle
1 109.32 17 Balmat
1 109.32 17 Rosenak
2 118.06 15 Balmat
2 118.06 15 Balmat
3 109.89 13 Clark
3 109.89 13 Rosenak
4 55.67 10 Clark
4 55.67 10 Smith
5 55.01 8 Balmat
5 55.01 8 Pennebaker
6 56.32 8 Roberts
6 56.32 8 Roberts
7 56.47 8 Barcelona
7 56.47 8 Pennebaker
# 4 Non-Handicap - 37 teams
. Total Total
Placing ) Last Name
Time Cattle
1 118.12 17 Franklin
1 118.12 17 Smith
2 112.05 13 Slebiss
2 112.05 13 Zylstra
3 108.66 12 Barcelona
3 108.66 12 Slebiss
4 112.07 12 Slebiss
4 112.07 12 Smith
5 115.8 11 Welch
5 115.8 11 Zylstra
6 113.49 10 Pennebaker
6 113.49 10 Sanders
7 56.5 10 Brechuehl

Richard

Amount
Won
$173.00
$173.00
$115.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$231.00
$231.00
$139.00
$139.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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7
8
8

# 6 Handicap - 26 teams

Placing
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
#

Placing
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56.5
56.46
56.46

Total
Time
118.28
118.28
117.06
117.06
105.07
105.07
118.85
118.85
58.19
58.19
52.69
52.69

Total
Time
117.55
117.55
107.21
107.21
116.01
116.01
118.67
118.67
118.18
118.18
90.11
90.11
50.39
50.39

10
7
7

Total
Cattle

19
19
14
14
13

9 Handicap - 30 teams

Total
Cattle

20
20
17
17
16
16
16
16
13
13
11
11
10
10

Pennebaker Randy

Clark
Smith

Last Name

Barcelona
Lambert
Zylstra
Zylstra
Balmat
Roberts
Balmat
Smith
Barcelona
Clark
Clark
Zylstra

Last Name

Balmat
Kovac
Barcelona
Clark
Benson
Brown
Barcelona
Zylstra
Clark
Zylstra
Clark
Roberts
Lambert
Westlund

All Levels Handicap - 26 teams

Placing

w W NN P

Total
Time
109.68
109.68
101.77
101.77
114.11
114.11

Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
19
19

Last Name

Barcelona
Lambert
Benson
Brown
Durham
Kovac

Jerry
Dorraine

First Name

Cheyenne
Jim

Lynn
John

Phil
Kathy
Phil
Dorraine
Cheyenne
Rebecca
Rebecca
Lynn

First Name

Phil

Toni
Cheyenne
Rebecca
Sally
Mike
Cheyenne
Lynn
Rebecca
Lynn
Jerry
Elliott
Jim
Rachelle

First Name

Cheyenne
Jim

Sally
Mike
Terri
Toni

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$195.00
$195.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$195.00
$195.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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Points

5
5
4
4
3
3



40.06
40.06
41.84
41.84
44
44
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10
10
10
10
10
10

Clark
Westlund
Barcelona
Brown
Brown
Kovac

Western Heritage #6 - 14 teams

Total
Time
115.72
115.72
117.31
117.31
98.14
98.14

Placing
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Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Balmat
Hall
Roberts
Roberts
Balmat

Rebecca
Rachelle
Cheyenne
Mike
Mike
Toni

First Name

Phil
Richard
Kathy
Elliott
Phil

Pennebaker Randy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points

2
2
1
1

0.5



06/2018



07/2018



